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Article Number: 591-00086

Spirit Portable Printer, Replacement Battery, 1/EA

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Variant

Short Description

RBP1

RBP1

Silver-matte (MTSR)

• What You See Is What You Get (WYSIWG) label creation for the easiest way to create and print labels. 
• Rechargeable battery with a low discharge rate for long term use. 
• Large LCD screen 2.62" X 1.31" (256 X 128 pixel) allows up to 5 lines of text to be displayed in high resolution. 
• Lightweight design (2.7 lbs, 1.22kg) fits in the palm of your hand and is easy to handle for long period.

The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get"
(WYSIWYG) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and
printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to survive
industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications.

Other

Spirit Portable Printer, Replacement Battery, 1/EA

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Depth D (imperial)

Depth D (metric)

5.0 "

127.0 mm

2.25 "

57.15 mm

0.875 "

22.22 mm

4.875 "

123.8 mm

Quantity per

Package Quantity

EA

1

Material

Material Shortcut

Plastic

Plastic

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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