HellermannTyton

RBP1

Article Number: 591-00086

Spirit Portable Printer, Replacement Battery, 1/EA

HellermannTyton

Base Data

Local Order Number	RBP1
Туре	RBP1
Color	Silver-matte (MTSR)
Features and Benefits	 What You See Is What You Get (WYSIWG) label creation for the easiest way to create and print labels. Rechargeable battery with a low discharge rate for long term use. Large LCD screen 2.62" X1.31" (256 X 128 pixel) allows up to 5 lines of text to be displayed in high resolution. Lightweight design (2.7 lbs, 1.22kg) fits in the palm of your hand and is easy to handle for long period.
Product Description	The HellermannTyton Spirit printing system is easy to use and features a "What You See Is What You Get" (WYSIWYG) user interface that shows the outline of the label on the LCD screen for quick and easy editing and printing. The Spirit 2100 provides a fast, high quality, thermal transfer printing of labels that are designed to survive industrial environments. A wide variety of label materials, sizes and types are available to fit most applications.
Variant	Other
Short Description	Spirit Portable Printer, Replacement Battery, 1/EA

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)	5.0 "
Length L (metric)	127.0 mm
Width W (imperial)	2.25 "
Width W (metric)	57.15 mm
Height H (imperial)	0.875 "
Height H (metric)	22.22 mm
Depth D (imperial)	4.875 "
Depth D (metric)	123.8 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	EA
Package Quantity	1

Material and Specifications

MaterialPlasticMaterial ShortcutPlastic